P I S A
UNDER-CAB INET
CORE
ZEPHYRONLINE.COM
Tucked neatly out of sight within your
cabinetry, Pisa is a minimal alterna-
tive to your typical under-cabinet
range hood. Powered by the strength
of a 500 CFM or 290 CFM blower, Pi-
sa’s low-profile body delivers stunning
design and quality performance. Its
retractable visor helps in the capture
of air and puts control at your finger-
tips. Pisa is perfect for kitchens that
require a more discreet look.
SIDE
1
1/
2”
11 1/8”
13/16”
9 7/8”
1 1/8”
11 15/16” - 18 3/4”
closed open
3
7/
16
”
3/8” -
2 1/4”*
*adjustable rear
 filler panel
1
11
/1
6”
23 7/8”(24”), 29 7/8”(30”), 35 7/8”(36”)
19 9/16” 9
9/
16
”
11
 1
/4
”
5 3/16” (30”)
8 3/16” (36”)
FRONT
TOP
6”
CL 3
7/
16
”
3/
4”
4 15/16”
2 3/16” (24”)
White trim
ZEPHYRONLINE.COM
P I S A
UNDER-CAB INET
CORE
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up-to-date information.
Zephyr Ventilation | 2277 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 | 888.880.VENT
JAN20.0101
MODEL
Stainless Steel trim* w/ Glass
White trim* w/ Glass
Size
Blower CFM (Min. - Max.)
Sones (Min. - Max.)
FEATURES
Controls
Speed Levels
Auto Delay-Off
Lighting
Dual-Level Lighting
Filters
Recirculating Option
DUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Vertical Internal Blower
Horizontal Internal Blower
AC POWER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Recirculating Kit
Bloom™ GU10 LED
MOUNTING HEIGHT RANGE**
WARRANTY
ZPI-E24AG290
ZPI-E24AW290
24”
180 - 290
1.3 - 3.2
Mechanical Slide
3
No
Halogen, 50W x2
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x1
Yes
6” Round
6” Round
120V, 60Hz
at Max. 1.55A
ZRC-00PI
Z0B0040
24” - 32”
3 years parts,
1 year labor
ZPI-E24AG
ZPI-E24AW
24”
230 - 500
1.7 - 5.3
Mechanical Slide
3
No
Halogen, 50W x2
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x1
Yes
6” Round
6” Round
120V, 60Hz
at Max. 3.5A
ZRC-00PI
Z0B0040
24” - 32”
3 years parts,
1 year labor
ZPI-E30AG290
ZPI-E30AW290
30”
180 - 290
1.3 - 3.2
Mechanical Slide
3
No
Halogen, 50W x2
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x1
Yes
6” Round
6” Round
120V, 60Hz
at Max. 1.55A
ZRC-00PI
Z0B0040
24” - 32”
3 years parts,
1 year labor
ZPI-E30AG
ZPI-E30AW
30”
230 - 500
1.7 - 5.3
Mechanical Slide
3
No
Halogen, 50W x2
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x1
Yes
6” Round
6” Round
120V, 60H
at Max. 3.5A
ZRC-00PI
Z0B0040
24” - 32”
3 years parts,
1 year labor
ZPI-E36AG290
36”
180 - 290
1.3 - 3.2
Mechanical Slide
3
No
Halogen, 50W x2
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x1
Yes
6” Round
6” Round
120V, 60Hz
at Max. 1.55A
ZRC-00PI
Z0B0040
24” - 32”
3 years parts,
1 year labor
ZPI-E36AG
36”
230 - 500
1.7 - 5.3
Mechanical Slide
3
No
Halogen, 50W x2
Yes
Aluminum Mesh x1
Yes
6” Round
6” Round
120V, 60Hz
at Max. 3.5A
ZRC-00PI
Z0B0040
24” - 32”
3 years parts,
1 year labor
*Refers to handle color. Body is painted gray.
**Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
1  15/16”*
19 7/8”
10 1/8”
CABINET CUT-OUT
*Measured from front of doors in a frameless cabinet
  or front of cabinet bottom in a framed cabinet.